ÄITEM NO.52 REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IX

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31212/2014 PANKAJBHAI RAMESHBHAI ZALAVADIYA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JETHABHAI KALABHAI ZALAVADIYA & ORS. Respondent(s) (with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing appl. for bringing lrs on record and substitution of 1.rs of the deceased respondent and office report)

Date : 18/10/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today. For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Anushree Prashit Kapadia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following ORDER

File not received. List again on 8.11.2016.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL) Registrar